
Voices
of

Teach
ers

an
d
Teach

er
Ed

u
cators

vii

S. No. Reviewers Email Id. Address

1. Disha Nawani dishanawani@yahoo.com Professor, Tata Institute of Social Sciences, 
Mumbai

2. Falguni Sarangi falguni@azimpremjifoundation.org Azim Premji Foundation, Bhopal

3. Gurumurthy Kasina-
than

Guru@itforchange.net Director, IT for Change, Bengaluru 560041

4. H.K. Dewan hardy@azimpremjifoundation.org Professor, Azimpremji University Bangalore

5. Haneet Gandhi haneetgandhi@gmail.com Associate Professor, CIE, Delhi University

6. Indira Vijaysimha indira@apu.edu.in School of Education, Azim Premji  
University, Bangalore

7. K. V. Sridevi kvsridevi@gmail.com Assistant Professor, DCS, NCERT

8. K. Vijayan kannothvijayan@redimail.com Assistant Professor, DTE, NCERT

9. Kirti Kapur kkapur07@gmail.com Professor, DEL, NCERT

10. M.V. Srinivasan vadivel.srinivasan@gmail.com Associate Professor, DESS, NCERT

11. R. Amratavalli amritavalli@gmail.com Professor , English and Foreign Language 
university, Hyderabad 

12. R. Rajashree rajashree@azimpremjifoundation.org  Associate Professor, Azimpremji University 
Bangalore

13. Rajni Dwivedi ritudwi@gmail.com Educator, Tejpur Assam

14. Ranjana Arora ranjuarora1967@yahoo.co.in Professor, DCS, NCERT

15. Ravi K. Subramaniam ravi.k.subra@gmail.com Professor and Director, Homi Bhabha Cen-
ter for Science Education 

16. Rekha Pappu rekhapappu@yahoo.com Associate Professor, Tata Institute of Social 
Sciences, Hyderabad Campus 

17. Rekha Sen Sharma rekha_s_sen@hotmail.com Professor, School of Continuing Education, 
IGNOU, New Delhi.

18. Seema Ojha Seema.ojha@gmail.com Professor, DESS, NCERT

19. Shivani Nag shivani@aud.ac.in Associate Professor, Ambedkar University

20. Vimala Ramchandran erudelhi@gmail.com Researcher, Education Resource Unit (ERU) 
Consultants Pvt. Ltd.

21. Aerum Khan akhan26@jmi.ac.in
aerumkhan.ciet@gmail.com

Assistant Professor, Department of TT & 
NFE (IASE), Faculty of Education, Jamia 
Millia Islamia, New Delhi

Reviewers List

Book 2.indb 7 03-01-2020 16:51:55


